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FEE SCHEDULE

OF THE LAW SOCIETY OF NUNAVUT

Application for Reqular Membership

(for barristers and students-at-law )

For regular active membership (who does not

maintain trust accounts in Nunavut)
Application fee

Admission fee
Assurance levy
Trust account levy
Subtotal

GST (5%)

Total

For regular inactive membership
Application fee
Admission fee
Trust account levy
Subtotal (5%)
GST
Total

For regular active membership (who
maintains trust accounts in Nunavut)

$200.00 Application fee $200.00
$1,550.00 Admission fee $1,550.00
$125.00 Assurance levy $125.00
$100.00 Subtotal $1,875.00
$1,975.00 GST (5%) $93.75
$98.75 Total  $1,968.75
$2,073.75
$200.00
$550.00
$100.00
$850.00
$42.50
$892.50

Combined Application for Restricted Appearance Certificate and

For regular active member

(who does not maintain trust accounts in Nunavut)

Application fee
Admission fee
Assurance levy
Trust account levy
Subtotal

GST (5%)

Total

Reqular Membership

For regular active member

(who maintains trust accounts in Nunavut)

$400.00 Application fee $400.00
$1,550.00 Admission fee $1,550.00
$125.00 Assurance levy $125.00
$100.00 Subtotal $2,075.00
$2,175.00 GST (5%) $103.75
$108.75 Total $2,178.75

$2,283.75



Annual Membership Renewal Application

For regular active member

(who does not maintain trust accounts in Nunavut)

Annual renewal fee
Assurance levy
Trust account levy
Subtotal

GST (5%)

Total

For Inactive member
Annual fee
Trust account levy
Subtotal
GST (5%)
Total

$1,550.00
$125.00
$100.00
$1,775.00
$88.75

$1,863.75

$550.00
$100.00
$650.00

$32.50

$682.50

For regular active member
(who maintains trust accounts in Nunavut)

Annual renewal fee $1,550.00
Assurance levy $125.00
Subtotal $1,675.00
GST (5%) $83.75
Total $1,758.75

Application for Canadian Legal Advisor Certificate

(For one who does not maintain trust accounts in

Nunavut)
Application fee
Admission fee
Assurance levy
Trust account levy
Subtotal
GST

Total

$200.00
$1,550.00
$125.00
$100.00
$1,975.00
$98.75

$2,073.75

(For one who maintains trust accounts in
Nunavut)

Application fee $200.00
Admission fee $1,550.00
Assurance levy $125.00
Subtotal $1,875.00
GST $93.75
Total $1,968.75

Application to Renew Canadian Legal Advisor Certificate

(For one who does not maintain trust accounts in

Nunavut)
Renewal fee
Assurance levy
Trust account levy
Subtotal
GST
Total

$1,550.00
$125.00
$100.00
$1,775.00
$88.75

$1,863.75

(For one who maintains trust accounts in

Nunavut)

Renewal fee $1,550.00
Assurance levy $125.00
Subtotal $1,675.00
GST $83.75
Total $1,758.75



Application for Restricted Appearance Certificate

(For one who does not maintain trust accounts in (For one who maintains trust accounts in

Nunavut) Nunavut)

Application fee $200.00 Application fee $200.00
Admission fee $1,550.00 Admission fee $1,550.00
Assurance levy $125.00 Assurance levy $125.00
Trust account levy $100.00 Subtotal $1,875.00
Subtotal $1,975.00 GST (5%) $93.75
GST (5%) $98.75 Total $1,968.75
Total $2,073.75

Application to Renew Restricted Appearance Certificate

(For one who does not maintain trust accounts in (For one who maintains trust accounts in

Nunavut) Nunavut)
Renewal fee $1,550.00 Renewal fee $1,550.00
Assurance levy $125.00 Assurance levy $125.00
Trust account levy $100.00 Subtotal $1,675.00
Subtotal $1,775.00 GST (5%) $83.75
GST (5%) $88.75 Total $1,758.75
Total $1,863.75

Application for Change of Status from Inactive to Active
Membership

(For one who does not maintain trust accounts in (For one who maintains trust accounts in

Nunavut) Nunavut)
Status upgrade fee $1,000.00 Status upgrade fee $1,000.00
Application fee $200.00 Application fee $200.00
Assurance levy $125.00 Assurance levy $125.00
Subtotal $1,325.00 Subtotal $1,325.00
GST (5%) $66.25 GST (5%) $66.25
Total $1,391.25 Total $1,391.25

*Status Upgrade fee reflects the difference between the
active and inactive annual fees and applies if the change  xstatus Upgrade fee reflects the difference between

st
of status occurs after January 317, the active and inactive annual fees and applies if the
change of status occurs after January 31



Application for Student-at-law

Filing of assignment of articles

of clerkship

Application fee $25.00 Admission fee $15.00
Admission fee $100.00 Subtotal $15.00
Subtotal $125.00 GST (5%) $0.75
GST (5%) $6.25 Total $15.75
Total $131.25

OTHER FEES

Certificate of Standing

(Including that required for judicial applications)

Processing fee $75.00
Subtotal $75.00
GST (5%) $3.75
Total $78.75

Reinstatement of a suspended member, for every year
or part of a year that the member is suspended

Processing fee $125.00
Subtotal $125.00
GST (5%) $6.25
Total $131.25

Application fee payable for the readmission of a

former member struck from the Roll

Processing fee $500.00
Subtotal $500.00
GST (5%) $25.00
Total $525.00

Fee payable for sitting for a special examination

administered under Ss. 16(1) of the Act

Processing fee $25.00
Subtotal $25.00
GST (5%) $1.25

Total $26.25
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